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General information about company

Scrip code 542678

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOSBNO01019

Name of the company

CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
I shareholder | shareholders cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I (1 - SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X ey Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 12960897 12960897 51.85 12960897 12960897 | 51.85
Group
(B) Public 449 12034867 12034867 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 48.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 454 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shz;res assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of o & Underlying bl securities ( as held i
) shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding convertible |, percentage Asa Asa edm
convertible securities . 0 o dematerialized
I i Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities | ;) and No. Of | 4 capital) | No. | total total | form (XIV) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XD)= (VID)+ |(a) |Shares No. (@) | shares Eia)tegory E:S;egory Eiaig:gory
(Xi) (2) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 51.85 2336077 | 18.02 | 12960897
romoter
Group
B) Public 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2336077|9.35 | 24995764 12034867 | 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully II:IO' IOf No. Of sh Total nos. Eharfehol(lhng ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up artly O DL SNAIES | chares held 70 of total no. o
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’00
(1) shares held h . AV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) %of (ATB+C2) |y 455 1 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 12960897 12960897 | 51.85 12960897 12960897 | 51.85
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 12960897 12960897 51.85 12960897 12960897 | 51.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 12960897 12960897 | 51.85 12960897 12960897 | 51.85
Promoter Group
(AEA)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 351 1303842 1303842 |5.22 1303842 1303842 |5.22
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding n_oml}‘lal 55 9164817 9164817 36.67 9164817 9164817 |36.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 6 14000 14000 0.06 14000 14000 0.06
1)) Bodies Corporate 8 1168000 1168000 4.67 1168000 1168000 | 4.67
(m) Any Other (specify) |29 384208 384208 1.54 384208 384208 | 1.54
Sub-Total (B)(4) 449 12034867 12034867 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 48.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 449 12034867 12034867 | 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 48.15
(2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 454 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 454 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % Number.of pledgeq or o

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Sl(l)e.ir(;s Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding o YIE | onvertible securities (as a A held in

. utstanding L sa As a % L

convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of % of Sa /o | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share No. | total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | (a) | Shares No. (a) |Shares category | category | category

(a) (VIDHX) As a held held (M) (ii) (ii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.85 2336077 | 18.02 | 12960897
(Slu)b'TOtal @) 51.85 2336077 [18.02 | 12960897
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.85 2336077 | 18.02 | 12960897
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 5.22 1303842 1303842 (0 0
(h) 36.67 9164817 9164817 |0 0
@) 0.06 14000 14000 0 0
o) 4.67 1168000 1168000 (0O 0
(m) 1.54 384208 384208 [0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal B 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 48.15 12034867 12034867 | 0 0
(B)(2)+HB)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 24995764
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 2336077 [9.35 24995764
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

KAVITA SURAJ
ZANWAR

PANKAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

SHAKUNTALA
SHRINIWAS ZANWAR

GIRISH
DARGAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPZ8628H

AAGPZ6147D

AABPZ8889R

AAKPZ7585R

AQIPD2777N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5759847

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

12960897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5759847

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

12960897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.04

9.6

16.8

2.4

51.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5759847

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

12960897

Class eg:y

Total

5759847

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

12960897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.04

9.6

16.8

2.4

51.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.04

9.6

16.8

2.4

51.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1616077

300000

420000

2336077

file:///D:/CS-22-09-22/Secretarial Backup_14.07.2021/Secretarial/Cian/BSE/2022-23/31.03.2023/Reg. 31_Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern... 8/16



5/9/23, 12:40 PM

Shareholding Pattern_March 2023.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

28.06

12.5

10

0

18.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5759847

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

12960897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIACREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEFI5222L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

638000

638000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

638000

638000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

638000

638000

Class eg:y

Total

638000

638000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

2.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 638000 638000
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCHANA
MANDHANI

GIRIJA AMIT
SHARMA

KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD
SHARMA

PRAKASHCHANDRA
RATHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABTPM9808Q

BPUPS9262N

APXPS7650G

AAFPR3146M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290000

456000

400000

4999153

6145153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

290000

456000

400000

4999153

6145153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

20

24.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290000

456000

400000

4999153

6145153

Class eg:y

Total

290000

456000

400000

4999153

6145153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.82

1.6

20

24.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20

24.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

290000

456000

400000

4999153

6145153
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 290000 456000 400000 4999153 6145153
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

380208

384208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4000

380208

384208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.52

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4000

380208

384208

Class eg:y

Total

4000

380208

384208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.52

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

file:///D:/CS-22-09-22/Secretarial Backup_14.07.2021/Secretarial/Cian/BSE/2022-23/31.03.2023/Reg. 31_Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Patter...

14/16



5/9/23, 12:40 PM

Shareholding Pattern_March 2023.html

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 4000 380208 384208
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 4000 380208 384208
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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