General information about compan	y
Scrip code	542678
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE05BN01019
Name of the company	CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - State	ment showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	gory of Nos. Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares			(V11) = (1V) + (VI)	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	ss eg: Class % of	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12960897			12960897	51.85	12960897		12960897	51.85
(B)	Public	449	12034867			12034867	48.15	12034867		12034867	48.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	454	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	hold	ling of s	specified	securiti	ies			
Catagorius	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of		f shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.85			2336077	18.02	12960897			
(B)	Public				48.15					12034867	12034867	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			2336077	9.35	24995764	12034867	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12960897			12960897	51.85	12960897		12960897	51.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12960897			12960897	51.85	12960897		12960897	51.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	12960897			12960897	51.85	12960897		12960897	51.85
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	351	1303842			1303842	5.22	1303842		1303842	5.22
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	55	9164817			9164817	36.67	9164817		9164817	36.67
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	14000			14000	0.06	14000		14000	0.06
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	1168000			1168000	4.67	1168000		1168000	4.67
(m)	Any Other (specify)	29	384208			384208	1.54	384208		384208	1.54
Sub-Total (B)(4)		449	12034867			12034867	48.15	12034867		12034867	48.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		449	12034867			12034867	48.15	12034867		12034867	48.15
С	Table IV - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2		454	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100
Total (A+B+C)		454	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100

	Т	able II - Stat	tement showir	ng shareholding	g pat	tern of t	he Prom	oter and	l Promoter Gr	oup		
	Shares Underlying	Of No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter ar	nd Promo	ter Group	•	•			•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				51.85			2336077	18.02	12960897			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.85			2336077	18.02	12960897			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•		•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.85			2336077	18.02	12960897			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				5.22					1303842	1303842	0	0
(h)				36.67					9164817	9164817	0	0
(i)				0.06					14000	14000	0	0
(1)				4.67					1168000	1168000	0	0
(m)				1.54					384208	384208	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.15					12034867	12034867	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				48.15					12034867	12034867	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Prom	oter- Non	Public sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24995764			
Total (A+B+C				100			2336077	9.35	24995764			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	KAVITA SURAJ ZANWAR	PANKAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	GIRISH DARGAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPZ8628H	AAGPZ6147D	AABPZ8889R	AAKPZ7585R	AQJPD2777N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5759847	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	12960897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5759847	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	12960897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.04	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	51.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5759847	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	12960897
Class eg:y						
Total	5759847	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	12960897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.04	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	51.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.04	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	51.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		· —————			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	1616077	300000	420000	0	0	2336077

As a % of total Shares held (b)	28.06	12.5	10	0	0	18.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5759847	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	12960897
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No. 1	
No. Of Party paid-up equity shares held (IV)	
No. of Fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of Shares held (V) No. of Shares held (V) No. of Shares held (V) (V) + (V) (V	to go back
up equity shares 638000 638000 No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI) Image: Control of the control	
Delical (V) Depository Receipts (VI)	
Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IIV)+ (V)+ (VI) 638000 6	
beld (VII) = (IV)+ (VI) 638000 638000 638000	
% of total no. of shares (Inderlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a percentage of diluted share a	
Class eg: X 638000 638000 638000 Class eg: Y Total 638000 638000 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Class egy Total 638000 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Total 638000 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 2.55	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in 638000 638000	

	~ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	638000	638000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARCHANA MANDHANI	GIRIJA AMIT SHARMA	KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD SHARMA	PRAKASHCHANDRA RATHI	Click here to go
PAN (II)	ABTPM9808Q	BPUPS9262N	APXPS7650G	AAFPR3146M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	20	24.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			<u> </u>
Class eg: X	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153
Class eg:y					
Total	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.82	1.6	20	24.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	20	24.58
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	· ·	-	-	!
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153

Shareholding Pattern_March 2023.html

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	290000	456000	400000	4999153	6145153		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	27	29			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	380208	384208			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	380208	384208			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.52	1.54			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4000	380208	384208			
Class eg:y						
Total	4000	380208	384208			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.52	1.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.52	1.54			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

1	1	1	1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	380208	384208		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	4000	380208	384208		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		